Cat 336EL

Serial Nr. YCE00652

Name
Ser.nr.
Year
Weight
Hours
Price

Cat 336EL
YCE00652
2014
36400
10523
€67.500

Additional information

Caterpillar 336EL tracked excavator (Made in Belgium)

Cat C9.3 6 cylinder direct injection 236KW (316HP) turbo engine with about 10812 working hours on the meter.

Mono boom, Airconditioning, hammer / shear / rotation piping, central greasing system, Hydraulic quickcoupler with bucket, check valves on boom and

good 700mm wide undercarriage except track shoes (track plates low on profile, new track plates available), nice machine, in good working order, stick
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