

Name	Cat 336EL
Ser.nr.	YCE00652
Year	2014
Weight	36400
Hours	10523
Price	€67.500

Additional information

Caterpillar 336EL tracked excavator (Made in Belgium)

Cat C9.3 6 cylinder direct injection 236KW (316HP) turbo engine with about 10812 working hours on the meter.

Mono boom, Airconditioning, hammer / shear / rotation piping, central greasing system, Hydraulic quickcoupler with bucket, check valves on boom and s

good 700mm wide undercarriage except track shoes (track plates low on profile, new track plates available), nice machine, in good working order, sticked

Chess ITC

GSM Hein Frens: +31 651 355244 E-mail: heinfrens@chessitc.com GSM Rene Troost: +31 642 099134 E-mail: renetroost@chessitc.com VAT nr. NL Web: www